
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon
1. 55:44 3143 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 04:54 1 00:46 2 35:44 1 00:28 10 13:52 3
2. 57:39 3145 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 05:17 2 00:49 3 36:44 2 00:25 7 14:24 6
3. 1:01:07 3119 Kolo, Rob Male 50-54 Erie PA 06:54 12 01:20 17 38:42 4 00:32 15 13:39 2
4. 1:01:21 3137 Ross, Jason Male 45-49 Roswell GA 06:46 9 00:51 5 37:54 3 00:31 12 15:19 10
5. 1:02:20 3128 Mallory, Rachael Female 30-34 San Francisco CA 05:36 3 01:03 12 40:34 6 00:27 9 14:40 8
6. 1:04:10 3118 Kibrick, Sean Male 45-49 Tonawanda NY 06:07 4 01:01 8 41:26 9 00:47 27 14:49 9
7. 1:05:34 3108 Johnson, Brian Male 30-34 Middlesex NY 08:14 22 01:42 22 41:22 8 00:21 4 13:55 4
8. 1:06:37 3122 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 06:50 10 00:50 4 40:21 5 00:58 29 17:38 16
9. 1:07:53 3120 Kubasiak, Randy Male 45-49 Gowanda NY 07:03 14 01:16 16 43:02 11 00:23 5 16:09 12
10. 1:08:11 3098 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 06:40 5 00:46 1 40:54 7 00:32 14 19:19 28
11. 1:09:22 3136 Ross, Amy Female 45-49 Roswell GA 07:25 17 01:31 21 42:05 10 00:29 11 17:52 17
12. 1:10:07 3138 Rowley, Michael Male 75-79 Scottsville NY 07:01 13 01:03 11 43:26 12 00:27 8 18:10 20
13. 1:10:31 3129 Maltbie, Carol Female 55-59 Buffalo NY 06:43 7 00:58 7 43:39 14 00:49 28 18:22 23
14. 1:11:09 3127 Lyon, Chris Male 50-54 Corry PA 08:22 25 01:27 18 43:35 13 00:31 13 17:14 13
15. 1:11:28 3142 Woods, Jack Male 15-19 Pittsford NY 06:51 11 01:02 10 48:59 25 00:39 20 13:57 5
16. 1:11:38 3089 Nicolia, Ray Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY 06:44 8 01:02 9 44:44 16 00:25 6 18:43 25
17. 1:12:10 3111 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 08:21 24 02:11 30 44:27 15 01:26 35 15:45 11
18. 1:12:55 3096 Farner, Owen Male 15-19 Collins NY 07:32 19 01:44 23 48:49 23 00:15 2 14:35 7
19. 1:14:16 3099 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 07:31 18 01:09 14 46:46 18 00:35 18 18:15 21
20. 1:16:00 3110 Hamilton, Rory Male 40-44 Erie PA 07:35 20 01:30 19 47:52 21 00:33 16 18:30 24
21. 1:16:30 3113 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 09:04 31 01:51 24 47:21 20 00:17 3 17:57 18
22. 1:17:31 3091 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 08:20 23 02:09 29 48:54 24 00:45 26 17:23 14
23. 1:17:38 3095 DiGiovanni, Donna Female 45-49 Orchard Park NY 08:27 27 02:04 28 48:36 22 00:59 30 17:32 15
24. 1:18:12 3144 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 50-54 Buffalo NY 11:00 38 01:30 20 46:39 17 01:04 32 17:59 19
25. 1:18:43 3134 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 08:37 28 00:53 6 49:18 26 00:35 17 19:20 27
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26. 1:19:13 3097 Finch, Katie Female 40-44 Kennedy NY 07:21 16 01:15 15 50:18 27 00:40 22 19:39 29
27. 1:19:45 3104 Glascott, Dennis Male 60-64 Angola NY 06:42 6 02:19 31 50:51 28 01:08 33 18:45 26
28. 1:21:27 3107 Green, Abby Female 15-19 Waterford PA 08:24 26 01:07 13 59:14 33 00:14 1 12:28 1
29. 1:24:27 3114 Jackson, Kristin Female 50-54 Colden NY 09:05 32 01:54 26 52:19 29 00:40 21 20:29 31
30. 1:24:54 3140 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY 08:52 30 02:26 32 54:05 30 01:13 34 18:18 22
31. 1:25:46 3124 Lehman, Andrea Female 55-59 Coudersport PA 09:09 33 02:36 34 47:14 19 01:47 37 25:00 35
32. 1:26:46 3116 Kahle, Mariann Female 55-59 Bradford PA 08:13 21 01:57 27 54:15 31 00:44 25 21:37 32
33. 1:30:04 3115 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 07:12 15 02:39 35 59:28 35 00:44 24 20:01 30
34. 1:36:25 3109 Hamilton, Kristin Female 40-44 Erie PA 09:20 34 01:51 25 1:00:41 36 00:43 23 23:50 34
35. 1:38:07 3135 Powell, William Male 55-59 Portland NY 08:50 29 04:25 39 59:27 34 02:08 39 23:17 33
36. 1:42:01 3133 Pattison, Michelle Female 55-59 Cassadaga NY 09:34 35 03:23 38 57:52 32 01:37 36 29:35 38
37. 1:42:33 3103 Giordano, Phil Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 11:04 39 03:07 37 1:01:42 37 00:39 19 26:01 36
38. 1:52:44 3102 Giordano, Deanna Female 55-59 Buffalo NY 10:17 36 02:49 36 1:09:01 38 01:03 31 29:34 37
39. 2:08:10 3101 Gattman, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Jamestown NY 10:41 37 02:36 33 1:18:23 39 01:55 38 34:35 39

AquaBike
1. 48:44 3087 Allaire, Paul Male 65-69 Watkinsville GA 06:12 2 01:00 1 41:32 2 -1 -1
2. 1:02:50 3105 Glassman, Megan Female 30-34 North East PA 08:08 4 01:11 3 53:31 3 -1 -1
3. 1:10:30 3139 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY 06:40 3 02:12 4 1:01:38 4 -1 -1

Relay Team
1. 1:25:22 108 P3, Cassadaga NY 10:48 1 00:28 1 53:05 1 00:36 1 20:25 1

Number of records: 43

WES - STTC 2 - 20240703
Overall Results 

07/03/2024 2



Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG
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Female
1. 1:02:20 3128 Mallory, Rachael San Francisco CA 05:36 01:03 40:34 00:27 14:40 Female 30-34
2. 1:06:37 3122 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 06:50 00:50 40:21 00:58 17:38 Female 50-54
3. 1:09:22 3136 Ross, Amy Roswell GA 07:25 01:31 42:05 00:29 17:52 Female 45-49

Male
1. 55:44 3143 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 04:54 00:46 35:44 00:28 13:52 Male 50-54
2. 57:39 3145 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 05:17 00:49 36:44 00:25 14:24 Male 35-39
3. 1:01:07 3119 Kolo, Rob Erie PA 06:54 01:20 38:42 00:32 13:39 Male 50-54

AquaBike

Female
1. 1:02:50 3105 Glassman, Megan North East PA 08:08 01:11 53:31 Female 30-34

Male
1. 48:44 3087 Allaire, Paul Watkinsville GA 06:12 01:00 41:32 Male 65-69
2. 1:10:30 3139 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY 06:40 02:12 1:01:38 Male 40-44

Relay Team

1. 1:25:22 108 P3, Cassadaga NY 10:48 00:28 53:05 00:36 20:25
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Female 70-74
1. 1:30:04 3115 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 07:12 02:39 59:28 00:44 20:01

Female 65-69
1. 1:18:43 3134 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 08:37 00:53 49:18 00:35 19:20

Female 55-59
1. 1:10:31 3129 Maltbie, Carol Buffalo NY 06:43 00:58 43:39 00:49 18:22
2. 1:25:46 3124 Lehman, Andrea Coudersport PA 09:09 02:36 47:14 01:47 25:00
3. 1:26:46 3116 Kahle, Mariann Bradford PA 08:13 01:57 54:15 00:44 21:37

Female 50-54
1. 1:24:27 3114 Jackson, Kristin Colden NY 09:05 01:54 52:19 00:40 20:29
2. 1:24:54 3140 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer East Aurora NY 08:52 02:26 54:05 01:13 18:18

Female 45-49
1. 1:14:16 3099 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 07:31 01:09 46:46 00:35 18:15
2. 1:17:31 3091 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY 08:20 02:09 48:54 00:45 17:23
3. 1:17:38 3095 DiGiovanni, Donna Orchard Park NY 08:27 02:04 48:36 00:59 17:32

Female 40-44
1. 1:19:13 3097 Finch, Katie Kennedy NY 07:21 01:15 50:18 00:40 19:39
2. 1:36:25 3109 Hamilton, Kristin Erie PA 09:20 01:51 1:00:41 00:43 23:50
3. 2:08:10 3101 Gattman, Elizabeth Jamestown NY 10:41 02:36 1:18:23 01:55 34:35

Female 15-19
1. 1:21:27 3107 Green, Abby Waterford PA 08:24 01:07 59:14 00:14 12:28
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Male 75-79
1. 1:10:07 3138 Rowley, Michael Scottsville NY 07:01 01:03 43:26 00:27 18:10

Male 60-64
1. 1:19:45 3104 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 06:42 02:19 50:51 01:08 18:45

Male 55-59
1. 1:11:38 3089 Nicolia, Ray Orchard Park NY 06:44 01:02 44:44 00:25 18:43
2. 1:38:07 3135 Powell, William Portland NY 08:50 04:25 59:27 02:08 23:17
3. 1:42:33 3103 Giordano, Phil Buffalo NY 11:04 03:07 1:01:42 00:39 26:01

Male 50-54
1. 1:11:09 3127 Lyon, Chris Corry PA 08:22 01:27 43:35 00:31 17:14
2. 1:18:12 3144 Zimmerman, Thomas Buffalo NY 11:00 01:30 46:39 01:04 17:59

Male 45-49
1. 1:01:21 3137 Ross, Jason Roswell GA 06:46 00:51 37:54 00:31 15:19
2. 1:04:10 3118 Kibrick, Sean Tonawanda NY 06:07 01:01 41:26 00:47 14:49
3. 1:07:53 3120 Kubasiak, Randy Gowanda NY 07:03 01:16 43:02 00:23 16:09

Male 40-44
1. 1:16:00 3110 Hamilton, Rory Erie PA 07:35 01:30 47:52 00:33 18:30

Male 35-39
1. 1:16:30 3113 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 09:04 01:51 47:21 00:17 17:57

Male 30-34
1. 1:05:34 3108 Johnson, Brian Middlesex NY 08:14 01:42 41:22 00:21 13:55
2. 1:12:10 3111 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 08:21 02:11 44:27 01:26 15:45
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Male 15-19
1. 1:11:28 3142 Woods, Jack Pittsford NY 06:51 01:02 48:59 00:39 13:57
2. 1:12:55 3096 Farner, Owen Collins NY 07:32 01:44 48:49 00:15 14:35
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